Price List for Aspire series,
 All quantity pricing strictly based on per PO per delivery
SRP
w/o 7%
Item Description Acer P/N
Section A
Aspire M1610/1640  Multimedia PC
1 M1640(22M25)
Intel Pentium Dual Core Processor E2200 (2.2 GHz, 1MB L2 Cache, 800FSB), 1GB ram, 250GB, Super Multi
Windows Vista Home Basic with 19" LCD Monitor AP.SAK00002YE-19L 840
2 M1640(46M32)
Intel Pentium Dual Core Processor E4600 (2.4 GHz, 2MB L2 Cache, 800FSB), 2GB ram, 320GB, Super Multi
Windows Vista Home Premium with 19" LCD Monitor AP.SAK0X019-19L 934
3 M1640(46MR32)
Intel Pentium Dual Core Processor E4600 (2.4 GHz, 2MB L2 Cache, 800FSB), 2GB ram, 320GB, Super Multi
256 MB Nvidia Ge Force 8400 Graphic Cards with TV-Out and DVI
Stereo speakers with subwoofer
Windows Vista Home Premium with 19" LCD Monitor AP.SAK0X020-19L 1121
features highlight
Intel Pentium Dual Core/ Intel Core 2 Duo Processor (800FSB)
NVIDIA® GeForce® 7050 + nForce® 620i
DDR 2 Memory (expandable to 4GB)

Secure Digital (SD), Smart Media, xD-Picture Card, Memory stick Pro, Memory Stick
USB Keyboard and USB Optical Mouse
1 year On-Site Warranty (Parts & Labour)
Aspire Pricelist Page 1
Price List for Aspire series,
 All quantity pricing strictly based on per PO per delivery
SRP
w/o 7%
Item Description Acer P/N
Section B
Aspire M 5640 Performance Multimedia PC
4 M5640 (Q66MR32)
Intel Core 2 Quad Processor Q6600 (2.4GHz HT 8MB L2 Cache, 1066 FSB), 2GB ram, 320GB, Super Multi,
256 MB Nvidia Ge Force 8400 Graphic Cards with TV-Out and DVI,  Wireless LAN, Wireless Keyboard and Mouse
Stereo speakers with subwoofer
Windows Vista Home Premium with 20" Monitor AP.SAM0X028-20L 1401
5 M5640(Q67MR5)
Intel Core 2 Quad Processor Q6700 (2.66GHz HT 8MB L2 Cache, 1066 FSB), 2GB ram, 500GB, Super Multi,
512MB Nvidia Ge Force 8600 Graphic Cards with TV-Out and DVI,  Wireless LAN, Wireless Keyboard and Mouse
Stereo speakers with subwoofer
Windows Vista Home Premium with 22" Monitor AP.SAM0X017-22L 1681
Aspire M5640 series
features highlight
NVIDIA® GeForce® 7100 + nForce® 630i
* Intel Core 2 Duo Processor /Intel Core 2 Quad Processor

Line-in/ line-out jacks
Multi-in-one card reader, supporting:· CompactFlash® (Type I and II)· CF+™ Microdrive· MultiMediaCard (MMC)·
MMCmobile™· Reduced-Size MultiMediaCard (RS-MMC)· Secure Digital™ Card (SD™ Card)· miniSD™ Card· xD-Picture Card™·
Memory Stick®· Memory Stick PRO™· Memory Stick Duo™· Memory Stick PRO Duo™· USB 2.0 and 1394 ports
V.92 56 kbps modem
Lan: 10/100/1000 Mpbs Gigabit Ethernet (Higher Bandwidth)
Wireless Keyboiard and Mouse
Stereo speakers with subwoofer
1 year On-Site Warranty (Parts & Labour)
Section C
Aspire M 5620 High Performance Multimedia PC
6 M5620(Q93MR5) Available 15 April 2008
Intel Core 2 Quad Processor Q9300 (2.5GHz HT 6MB L2 Cache, 1333 FSB), 3GB ram, 500GB, Super Multi,
512MB Nvidia Ge Force 8600 Graphic Cards with TV-Out and DVI,  Wireless LAN, Wireless Keyboard and Mouse
Stereo speakers with subwoofer
Windows Vista Home Premium with 22" Monitor AP.S860X042-22L 1962
Aspire M5620 series
features highlight
Intel® Viiv™ technology,
Intel